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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA—continued. CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA—continued.

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1905. 1906.

Ashley County—continued.
Wilson, W. S., Ashley
Winskill, Mrs. A., Amberley
Winskill, William, Motunau
Winter, Alfred, Bennett's
Winter, George, West Oxford
Winter, John, Swannanoa
Winter, Michael, Bennett's
Wohnus, M., Waikari
Wolff, E. E., Cust
Wood, E. H., Scargill
Wood, Samuel, Southbrook
Woodfield, S., Bennett's
Woodfield, T., Bennett's
Wornell, B. E., Amberley
Wornell, William, Amberley
Wotherspoon, A. J. F., Cust
Wotherspoon, Archibald, Oxford
Wotherspoon, Bobert, Cust
Wratt, E., West Oxford
Wright, Amos, Oxford
Wright, Arthur, ViewHill
Wright, H., Bennett's
Wright, James, Coutts's Island
Wright, James, jun., WeBt Oxford
Wright, John, Hawarden
Wright, Eichard, Hawarden
Wright, V. W., Swannanoa
Wright, Walter, East Oxford
Wright, William, Burnt Hill, Oxford
Wyllie Bros., Sefton
Wyllie, James, Sefton
Wyllie, Thomas, Sefton
Wynn-Williams, Cecil, Waikari
Yates, Archibald, North Loburn
Yaxley, Cornelius, Ohoka
Young, G. A., Sefton
Young, James, jun., Sefton
Youngman, J. B., Oxford
Zweibruck, H., EaBt Oxford

198
273
800
190
283
696
296
162
636

2294

591
298

4
185

2971
491

80
13

154
107
530
243

63
1450
785
571
306
500
291
198

1197
72
91

229
320
284
303

137
261
900
240
195
800
384
135
883

2451
10

284
394
356

61
169

2583
286
100
14

155
132
900
270

58
1378
1388
767
266

1950
132
182

1462
210
100
312
482
493
390

AKAEOA AND MOUNT HEBBEET
COUNTIES

(In Christchurch Subdivision).
Allan, James, Allendale
Allen, W. J., Little Eiver
Anderson, E., Charteris Bay, Lyttelton
Anderson, W., Charteris Bay
Anstiss, J. 0., Little Eiver
Armstrong, G., jun., Akaroa
Armstrong, G., Mount Vernon, Akaroa
Armstrong, Joseph, Akaroa
Askin, F. B., Diamond Harbour
Bailey, W., Little Akaloa
Bamford, Daniel, Allandale
Barclay, M., Little Eiver
Barker, B. H, Le Bon's Bay
Barnett, Henry, Le Bon's Bay
Barrett, W., Wainui
Birdling, Alfred, Ataahua
Birdling, F. G., Ataahua
Birdling, William, jun., Port Levy
Birdling, W., Vale Eoyal, Port Levy
Blatchford, S. M., Teddington
Boleyn, J., Okain's Bay
Bradley, B. O., Teddington
Brown, Andrew, Gebbie's Flat
Bruce, J. D., Akaroa
Buchanan, H. and J.,Kinloch, Little Eiver
Buckland, J. C, Akaroa
Butler,E., Gebbie's Valley
Cairns, James, Le Bon's Bay
Cant, D., Little Eiver
Chatfield, Mary, Barry's Bay
Checkley, G., jun., Akaroa
Cholmondeley, H. H., Port Levy
Cook, William, Governor's Bay
Cooney Bros., Gebbie's Flat
Coop, Frank, Little Eiver
Coop, J. O., Spring Vale,Little Eiver
Coop, Mrs.M. J., Native Beserve,Little Eiver
Coope, J. and T., Waihora, Ataahua

820,553 823,709

598

290
293

400
5174

525
49

170

296
789
175

2526
2040
2769
489
440

1173
2033

81
493

18194
1240

102
27

647
199
330
246
919
990

4065
600
542

48
203
112
296
588
238

2450
2134
4890
1000
582

1130
1879

100
514

3998
1344
Nil

11
600
137

421
1877
498

1129
980

2307
Nil
4100

171
442

1686• 486
732

2374
600

4899

No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30,
1906. 1906.

Akaeoa and Mount Heebebt Counties—
continued.

Corrigall, William, Pigeon Bay
Craw, B., Chorlton
Craw. W., Chorlton
Crotly, S. W., Le Bon's Bay
Currie, W, Long Bay, Akaroa
Dalglish, James, Le Bon's Bay
Dalglish, W., Le Bon's Bay
Dennis, Frank, Bobinson's Bay
Elliott, F., Le Bon's Bay
Elliott, H, Le Bon's Bay
Fahey, Patrick, Little Eiver
Field, A. J., Ataahua
Field, C. W., Ataahua
Field, G. E., Ataahua
Field, Henry, Port Levy
Field, W., Ataahua
Firmstone, W. H., Teddington
Fleming, A. E., Port Levy
Fleming, J. A., Port Levy
Fleming, John, Port Levy
Fleming, E. J., Port Levy
Fleming, B. W., Ataahua
Fleming, W. C, Port Levy
Forrester, John,Lyttelton
Fyffe, D., Akaroa
Gardiner, A. H, Lone Bay Road, Akaroa ..
Gardiner and Jackson, Purau, Lyttelton ...
Gardiner, F. R. H., Purau, Lyttelton
Gardiner, Harold, Purau
Gardiner, L. C, Purau, Lower Riccarton ...
Gebbie Bros., Teddington
Gebbie, D. L., Gebbie's Vallev
Gebbie, J. P. C, Gebbie's Valley
Gebbie, Beginald, Teddington
Gibb, W. W., Le Bon's Bay
Giddens, G., Duvauchelle
Giddens, W., Barry's Bay
Glynan, William, Akaroa
Goodwin Bros., Pigeon Bay
Gracia, J., Long Bay Road
Gray, W. A., Gebbie'sFlat
Haines, Edwin, Okain's Bay
Hall, J. H., Le Bon's Bay
Hall, E. E., Port Levy
Hammond, J., jun., German Bay
Harris, E. W., Okain's Bay
Harris, H. H., Okain's Bay
Harris, John, Okain's Bay
Harris, S., Little Eiver
Harris, T. E., Governor's Bay
Harris, W. J., Okain's Bay
Harvey, Andrew, Little Biver
Hay, James. Charteris Bay, Lyttelton
Hay, B. S., Pigeon Bay
Hay, T. O., Pigeon Bay
Hay, William, Charteris Bay, Lyttelton
Haylock, A. W., Akaroa
Hay lock, H., Akaroa
Hayward Bros., Bobinson's Bay
Henderson, G., Lyttelton
Heni Hokianga, Onuku, Akaroa
Holmes, G. G., Pigeon Bay
Humphreys, G., Ataahua, Christchurch
Hunt Bros., Pigeon Bay
Hutchinson, A. and M., Little Biver
Hunt, Stephen, Barry's Bay
Hunter, A., Lyttelton
Innes, Henry, Pigeon Bay
Innes, W., Pigeon Bay
Island Bay Syndicate, Box 29, Christchurch
James, Misses C. M. and E., Okain's Bay ...
Jones, Josiah, Little Eiver
Kay, C. P., Little Akaloa
Kay, G. E., Little Eiver
Kearney, G., Gough'sBay, Long Bay Eoad ...
Kearney, W., Gough's Bay
Keefe, Henry, Onuku, Akaroa
Keenan, Mrs. M., Little Biver
Kennedy, John,Wainui
Knight, J. T., Le Bon's Bay
Knudson, A., Pigeon Bay
Landrigan, J.,Little Biver

256
31

280
28

153
2440

200
16

250
38

134
1097

28
1765
133
500

1296
2750
2838
2174
2713

3321
61
21

3691
3367
3611
3197
2640
1222
1177
800
250

6
98

1262
2200
1440
1450

82
13

2163
138
24
17
11

255
110
30

240
330
650
160
186

2535
200

15
250
71

244
876
330

1500
600
490

1347
2920
3270
2432
3033
1500
4464

43
21

1330
3153
3213
4170
3893
3730
1195
1448
1000
200
Nil

81
1796
2251
2276
1491
277

7
2160

237
25
23
44

150
78
41

568
296
190

11727
198

1661
510

6
16

100
10750
3702

60
918

5
61

314
Nil
Nil

61
543

1490
522
306

37
Nil
Nil
1351
3635

192
3

294
38

11118
200

1470
459

2

11482
3969

59

35
342
226

4500
50

290
1313
497
226

170
9

1337
4120

99
7
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